
Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time         St. Monica’s Parish       August 2/3, 2014 
 

Please Note: 
The regular printing of our Parish Bulletin will begin with the weekend of  

August 23/24, 2014  
 

Mass Intentions for August 1 to August 31, 2014 
 

 
August 1, 2014 Friday,  St. Alphonsus Liguori 

8:00 Frank Tkalec By Christine Kohek & Family 

 
August 2, 2014 Saturday,  Our Lady's Saturday 

4:00 Alessandro Palladini By wife Franca Palladini & Family 

 
Mirella Trocchia By Vincenzo & Elena Ranellucci 

 
August 3, 2014 Sunday,  The 18th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

8:30 Antonio & Vincenzo La Posta By Concetta La Posta 
11:00   In Loving Memory: Joseph Onesi, Luigi & Rosa Mammone, Domenico Abbatiello, Cruciano  
            Nardinocchi, Deceased members of the Cullen Family. 

 
August 4, 2014 Monday St. John Mary Vianney 

8:00 NO MASS CELEBRATED  

 
August 5, 2014 Tuesday, Dedication of St. Mary Major 

8:00 Alberta McWilliam By Lynn & Rick Stephens and Family 

 
August 6, 2014 Wednesday, The Transfiguration of the Lord 

8:00 Luigi, Antonio, & Sanda Onesi By Settimia Onesi 
 Bernard Wong By St. Monica’s Parish St. Vincent de Paul Committee 

 
August 7, 2014 Thursday, St. Cajetan 

8:00 Linus Doyle By Marion & Family 
 William Agnew By Gary Rooney 

 
August 8, 2014 Friday, St. Dominic 

8:00 Rosalina Vea By Marion Doyle 
 Marcia McNally By Linda & Dennis Stimpson 

 
August 9, 2014 Saturday, St. Teresa Benedicta of the Cross 

4:00 Vera, Ned & Jim McManus By Thomas McManus 
 Mirella Trocchia By Vincenzo & Elena Ranellucci 

 
August 10, 2014 The 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

8:30 Francesco Supino  By daughter Michelina 
 Cynthia Hembling By Silvia Supino 

11:00 Vincenzo Saluzzi By Maddalena Saluzzi & Family 
 Mirella Trocchia By Michele & Michelina Giangaspero 

 
August 11, 2014 Monday, St. Clare 

8:00 Loreto Ciambella By Salvati Family 
 Franco Spurio  By Wife & Children 

 
August 12, 2014 Tuesday, St. Jane Frances de Chantal 

8:00 Anna & Lorenzo Forlini By Louise Forlini 

 
August 13, 2014 Wednesday, St. Pontian and St. Hippolytus 

8:00 Mr. & Mrs. Robert Piedalue By Bruce & Anne Garland 
 Yvette Leduc By Richard & Pattyann Haber 

 
August 14, 2014 Thursday, St. Maximilian Kolbe 

8:00 Michele Pistilli By Piccolino Family 
 Vincenzo Giangaspero By Michele Giangaspero & Family 



 
August 15, 2014 Friday, The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

8:00 Mazzella & Maiolo Family By the Family 
 Aline Allard Liautaud By Marcia Doceo & Family 

 
August 16, 2014 Saturday, St. Stephen of Hungary 

4:00 Antonio Bei By wife Gabriella Bei 
 Bernard Wong By Dolores & Bob Parsons 

 
August 17, 2014 Sunday, The 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

8:30 Ermando Giuseppe Nudo By wife Elvira 
 Elena Sabatucci By Ignazio Mattei 

11:00 In Loving Memory: Natalina Donati Ceccucci, Italo Falcone, Italo & Anna Mariani, Marcia  
 McNally, Renaud Sullivan. 

 
August 18, 2014 Monday,  Weekday Mass 

8:00 Felice & Elvira Caucci By Alessandra Caucci 

 
August 19, 2014 Tuesday,  St. John Eudes 

8:00 Domenico & Giovanna Santini By Alessandra Caucci 

 
August 20, 2014 Wednesday,  St. Bernard 

8:00 Francesco Petosa By Raffaele & Maria Cinelli 

 
August 21, 2014 Thursday,  St. Pius X 

8:00 Amelia Brocca By her Daughter 

 
August 22, 2014 Friday,  The Queenship of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

8:00 Francesco Masella By wife Libera 

 
August 23, 2014 Saturday,  St. Rose of Lima 

4:00 In Loving Memory: Leona Clarke, Leonard & Terry Winslade, Mike Kilbertus, Deceased members  

 
of the Charles J. McDonald Family, Luigina Cicciarelli, Alessandro Palladini, Matteo John Palumbi, 
Lucille Wong, Giacamo Schiavi 15th Annv. 

 
August 24, 2014 Sunday,  The 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

8:30 Ettore Lanni By wife Virginia & Family 
 Vincenzo Giangaspero By Silvia & Antonio Supino 

11:00 Fioravante Rotiroti By the Rotiroti Family 
 Angelina Di Pietro By Nicole & Family 

 
August 25, 2014 Monday,  St. Louis of France 

8:00 Rinaldo Caucci By Alessandra Caucci 

 
August 26, 2014 Tuesday,  Weekday Mass  

8:00 Giuseppe Fiori By Settimia Onesi 

 
August 27, 2014 Wednesday,  St. Monica  

8:00 For Santa Moinca By Piccolino Family 

 
August 28, 2014 Thursday,  St. Augustine 

8:00 Ignazio Ciampini By Ernesta & Family 

 
August 29, 2014 Friday, The Passion of St. John the Baptist 

8:00 Luigia & Guerrino Ciambella By daughter Rosa 

 
August 30, 2014 Saturday, Our Lady’s Saturday 

4:00 Roger Picard & Antonio Gammad By Ester Pelayo 
 Anthony Nico By his mother Mariana Silvestre 

 
August 31, 2014 Sunday, The 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

8:30 In Loving Memory: Italo Falcone, Italo & Anna Mariani. 
11:00 Babby Anthony Aiello  By his father Carmelo Aiello 

 Anna Maria Fiori By husband Livio & Family 
 

Feast Day of St. Monica – Wednesday, August 27, 2014 


